
Sunday, May 2 - Weekend Mass @ 10:30 am 
                 FIRST  COMMUNION 
 
Tuesday, May 4 - 2:00 pm - Tuesday @ 2 Rosary in the Chapel 
Thursday, May 6 
   8:30 am - Daily Mass 
   9:00 to 10:00 am - Eucharistic Adoration after Mass 
Friday, May 7 

Noon - Daily Mass  
 

Sunday, May 9-Weekend Mass @ 10:30 am 
                     MOTHER’S DAY 
Tuesday, May 11 

2:00 pm - Tuesday @ 2 Rosary in the Chapel 
Thursday, May 13 

8:30 am - Daily Mass 
   9:00 to 10:00 am - Eucharistic Adoration after Mass 
Friday, May 14 

Noon - Daily Mass  
Saturday, May 15  

10:00 am - “America Needs Fatima” Rosary Rally in the Chapel 
  

Sunday, May 16 -Weekend Mass @ 10:30 am 
Tuesday, May 18 

2:00 pm - Tuesday @ 2 Rosary in the Chapel 
Thursday, May 20 

8:30 am - Daily Mass 
   9:00 to 10:00 am - Eucharistic Adoration after Mass 
Friday, May 21 

Noon - Daily Mass  
 

Sunday, May 23 -Weekend Mass @ 10:30 am 
                  GRADUATION MASS 
Tuesday, May 25 

2:00 pm - Tuesday @ 2 Rosary in the Chapel 
Thursday, May 27 

8:30 am - Daily Mass 
   9:00 to 10:00 am - Eucharistic Adoration after Mass 
Friday, May 28 

Noon - Daily Mass  
 

Sunday, May 30 -Weekend Mass @ 10:30 am 
Monday, May 31– MEMORIAL DAY 
 

 

 

St. Mary Event Calendar—May, 2021 

May 30—Annual Memorial Day 
Cemetery Collection. Donations may 
be placed in the collection basket or 
given to Grace Kadolph. Make check 
payable to “St. Mary Cemetery”.  

May - August 2021 
 

Saturday 4:00 pm 
St. Patrick, Hampton 

 
Saturday, 6:30 pm 

St. Mark, Iowa Falls 
 

Sunday 8:00 am  
St. Mary, Ackley 

 
Sunday, 10:30 am 
St. Mary, Eldora 

 
Sunday 5:30 pm  

Spanish Mass, St. Patrick, Hampton 


